ST2
ISO 9001 : 2008
Cert. nr. 0433/6
PED 2014/68/EU
EMC 2014/30/EU
pressure transmitter with piezoresistive sensor,
accuracy 0,35%
Other ranges available on demand. Units of

8…30
< 10< 25 < 10 < 10< 10
“HOW TO ORDER” SEQUENCE
Section / Model / Version / Range / Process connection / Output signal / Electric connection /    Wiring    / Gasket  /  Options
 8          ST2          ---                      21M                        1                             ---                   12G...134     FPM     C01...VS3
                           CUS                     2DM                        4                            M12               MBG. MBV  CRP
                        23M                        5                            PVC                                 EPD
                        41M                        8                                  NBR
                        43M                        R
ST2
Torque 20...30 Nm; (2) process connection DIN 3852-E for pressures ≤ 600 bar
 Dimensions: mm; (1) for pressures ≥ 160 bar add 5 mm
 NBR (nitrile) gasket for sensor (1)
EPDM gasket for sensor
CR gasket for sensor
FPM gasket for sensor (1)
Calibration report
Restrictor ø 0,3 mm for pressure range 60 bar
Accuracy ≤ ± 0,25% of the range (2)
Cable output, with 1 mt PVC cable
Connector M12 x 1, 4 poles
(1) Available mixtures for process connection DIN 3852-E.
(2) Linearity (BFSL) ≤ ± 0,125% of span; for measuring ranges ≤ 60 bar. Not available for
range 0,06bar and MET (UL/CSA) version.
Electric connection EN 175301-803 A
N. of wires
Cod.
Supply connection: Ub
EN 175301-803 A M12 x 1 Cable exit
Negative connection: 0V
Signal: S +
Ground
WIRING
2 3 2 3 2 3
1 1 1 1 brown brown
2 2 3 3 white green
- 3 - 4 - white
GND GND 2 2 grey grey
Copyright © Nuova Fima srl.  All rights reserved. Any part of this publication should not be reproduced without a written Nuova Fima srl approval
 MET execution complying with UL/CSA
~7
4
(1
)
~5
9
(1
) ~6
3
(1
)
M12x1
~48
ø34 ø34 ø34
27 27 27
15
13
20 23
12